
Ski O Tour 5th - 13th January 2013 Fr 11.01.2013 16:18
SPORTident Air+ COMPASS ZOS - ChronoRAID
Split time results - Etappe 5 Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2012 

Pl Name Time

Men 21 Elite  (39) 2.7 km  0 m 16 C
1(38) 2(36) 3(34) 4(32) 5(40) 6(43) 7(47) 8(44) 9(42) 10(51) 11(49) 12(50)

13(53) 14(54) 15(55) 16(56) F

1 Grigoryev Andrey 14:10 0:56 1:47 2:45 4:00 4:48 5:39 6:32 7:16 8:04 9:04 10:04 10:52

Krasnoyarsk 0:56 0:51 0:58 1:15 0:48 0:51 0:53 0:44 0:48 1:00 1:00 0:48

12:23 13:00 13:32 13:42 14:10

1:31 0:37 0:32 0:10 0:28

2 Khrennikov Eduard 14:23 1:00 0.00 2:26 3:50 4:36 6:09 6:47 7:38 8:23 9:27 10:44 11:32

CSKA 1:00 1:26 1:24 0:46 1:33 0:38 0:51 0:45 1:04 1:17 0:48

12:40 13:13 13:45 13:55 14:23

1:08 0:33 0:32 0:10 0:28

3 Pukema Hannu-Pekka 14:44 1:01 1:50 2:43 4:08 5:04 5:56 6:56 7:41 8:30 9:35 10:44 11:32

Finland 1:01 0:49 0:53 1:25 0:56 0:52 1:00 0:45 0:49 1:05 1:09 0:48

12:59 13:32 14:05 14:16 14:44 1:15

1:27 0:33 0:33 0:11 0:28 *37

4 Moholdt Lars 14:56 1:18 2:06 2:58 4:23 5:18 6:16 7:04 7:57 8:49 9:56 11:11 12:06

Wing OK 1:18 0:48 0:52 1:25 0:55 0:58 0:48 0:53 0:52 1:07 1:15 0:55

13:20 13:52 14:22 14:31 14:56

1:14 0:32 0:30 0:09 0:25

5 Kvåle Hans Jørgen 14:58 1:06 0.00 2:53 4:18 5:04 5:57 7:08 7:58 8:37 9:44 11:04 11:48

Hadeland OL 1:06 1:47 1:25 0:46 0:53 1:11 0:50 0:39 1:07 1:20 0:44

12:58 13:42 14:21 14:31 14:58 2:25

1:10 0:44 0:39 0:10 0:27 *35

6 Holmberg Andreas 15:02 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

IFK Moras OK

----- ----- ----- ----- 15:02

15:02

7 Tunis Staffan 15:29 0:59 2:50 3:47 5:03 5:56 6:54 7:46 8:31 9:23 10:27 11:46 12:43

Finland 0:59 1:51 0:57 1:16 0:53 0:58 0:52 0:45 0:52 1:04 1:19 0:57

13:49 14:20 14:51 15:02 15:29 1:11 5:45

1:06 0:31 0:31 0:11 0:27 *37 *39

8 Tolstopyatov Vadim 15:41 1:03 1:59 2:57 4:11 5:56 6:51 7:51 8:38 9:42 10:50 11:55 12:45

Russia 1:03 0:56 0:58 1:14 1:45 0:55 1:00 0:47 1:04 1:08 1:05 0:50

13:58 14:30 15:02 15:13 15:41 2:31 5:26

1:13 0:32 0:32 0:11 0:28 *35 *42

9 Lamov Andrey 15:50 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

Russia

----- ----- ----- ----- 15:50

15:50

10 Rapp Linus 15:51 0:59 1:34 2:39 4:20 5:04 6:00 7:10 8:16 9:06 10:19 11:35 12:28

IFK Moras OK 0:59 0:35 1:05 1:41 0:44 0:56 1:10 1:06 0:50 1:13 1:16 0:53

14:01 14:39 15:12 15:23 15:51 1:09 6:42

1:33 0:38 0:33 0:11 0:28 *37 *45

11 Spoerry Christian 16:01 1:08 0.00 2:27 4:22 5:42 6:35 7:57 8:44 9:40 10:38 12:06 12:57

Swiss Ski-O Team 1:08 1:19 1:55 1:20 0:53 1:22 0:47 0:56 0:58 1:28 0:51

14:05 14:50 15:24 15:34 16:01 3:47

1:08 0:45 0:34 0:10 0:27 *31

12 Veselov Kirill 16:07 1:00 0.00 2:53 4:45 5:52 7:14 8:19 9:20 10:05 11:15 12:23 13:08

Krasnoyarsk 1:00 1:53 1:52 1:07 1:22 1:05 1:01 0:45 1:10 1:08 0:45

14:17 14:57 15:30 15:40 16:07 4:16

1:09 0:40 0:33 0:10 0:27 *31

13 Watterdal Øyvind 16:28 1:06 1:57 2:55 4:19 5:12 6:35 7:27 8:27 9:21 10:25 12:33 13:21

Norway 1:06 0:51 0:58 1:24 0:53 1:23 0:52 1:00 0:54 1:04 2:08 0:48

14:42 15:16 15:49 15:59 16:28 1:21 2:28

1:21 0:34 0:33 0:10 0:29 *37 *35

14 Blomgren Erik 16:30 1:00 1:47 2:57 4:27 6:10 7:16 8:12 8:58 9:53 11:05 12:18 13:25

Umeå OK 1:00 0:47 1:10 1:30 1:43 1:06 0:56 0:46 0:55 1:12 1:13 1:07

14:42 15:16 15:50 16:02 16:30 5:34

1:17 0:34 0:34 0:12 0:28 *41



Ski O Tour 5th - 13th January 2013 Fr 11.01.2013 16:18
SPORTident Air+ COMPASS ZOS - ChronoRAID
Split time results - Etappe 5 Page 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2012 

Pl Name Time

Men 21 Elite  (39) 2.7 km  0 m 16 C (cont.)

1(38) 2(36) 3(34) 4(32) 5(40) 6(43) 7(47) 8(44) 9(42) 10(51) 11(49) 12(50)

13(53) 14(54) 15(55) 16(56) F

15 Kappenberger Andrin 16:35 1:01 2:22 3:34 4:58 6:28 7:32 8:40 9:29 10:17 11:26 12:48 13:38

Swiss Ski-O Team 1:01 1:21 1:12 1:24 1:30 1:04 1:08 0:49 0:48 1:09 1:22 0:50

14:53 15:27 15:58 16:08 16:35 1:22 1:57 8:14

1:15 0:34 0:31 0:10 0:27 *37 *35 *45

16 Sjölander Joel 16:58 2:10 3:53 4:49 6:06 6:59 7:59 8:51 9:36 10:30 11:34 12:50 13:49

Alfta-Ösa OK 2:10 1:43 0:56 1:17 0:53 1:00 0:52 0:45 0:54 1:04 1:16 0:59

15:03 15:41 16:17 16:29 16:58 2:20

1:14 0:38 0:36 0:12 0:29 *37

17 Barchukov Vladimir 17:05 0:56 1:57 2:52 4:07 5:49 7:41 8:41 9:42 10:36 11:42 12:59 14:03

Krasnoyarsk 0:56 1:01 0:55 1:15 1:42 1:52 1:00 1:01 0:54 1:06 1:17 1:04

15:18 15:59 16:30 16:39 17:05 5:12

1:15 0:41 0:31 0:09 0:26 *41

18 Csucs Klaus 17:06 1:30 2:35 3:38 5:17 6:10 7:09 7:59 8:53 9:40 10:54 12:31 13:36

VSK Csikszereda 1:30 1:05 1:03 1:39 0:53 0:59 0:50 0:54 0:47 1:14 1:37 1:05

15:08 15:47 16:23 16:35 17:06

1:32 0:39 0:36 0:12 0:31

19 Canella Gabriele 17:21 1:15 2:24 3:57 5:46 6:48 7:50 8:38 9:29 10:22 11:34 13:16 14:14

Italy Ski-O Team 1:15 1:09 1:33 1:49 1:02 1:02 0:48 0:51 0:53 1:12 1:42 0:58

15:30 16:09 16:44 16:54 17:21

1:16 0:39 0:35 0:10 0:27

20 Belomazhev Stanimir 17:28 0:59 0.00 2:54 4:07 5:23 6:20 8:35 9:25 10:10 11:13 12:30 13:24

Trojan Bulgaria 0:59 1:55 1:13 1:16 0:57 2:15 0:50 0:45 1:03 1:17 0:54

15:01 15:55 16:39 16:54 17:28 1:11 7:37

1:37 0:54 0:44 0:15 0:34 *37 *48

21 Häkkinen Janne 17:36 1:04 2:10 3:14 4:36 5:41 6:41 7:40 8:29 11:27 12:31 13:46 14:36

Finland 1:04 1:06 1:04 1:22 1:05 1:00 0:59 0:49 2:58 1:04 1:15 0:50

15:52 16:25 16:57 17:07 17:36 2:45 9:48 10:05

1:16 0:33 0:32 0:10 0:29 *35 *41 *41

22 Kohlschmidt Bernd 18:36 1:16 2:22 3:35 5:06 6:26 7:41 8:51 9:47 10:59 12:17 14:03 15:01

SV Robotron Dresden 1:16 1:06 1:13 1:31 1:20 1:15 1:10 0:56 1:12 1:18 1:46 0:58

16:35 17:16 17:54 18:06 18:36 2:59

1:34 0:41 0:38 0:12 0:30 *35

23 Truttmann Sandro 18:37 1:02 1:59 3:12 4:33 5:34 8:10 9:05 9:52 10:48 12:14 13:45 14:54

Swiss Ski-O Team 1:02 0:57 1:13 1:21 1:01 2:36 0:55 0:47 0:56 1:26 1:31 1:09

16:31 17:19 17:56 18:07 18:37 7:36

1:37 0:48 0:37 0:11 0:30 *42

24 Sorokin Mikhail 18:53 1:05 2:13 3:12 4:51 9:06 9:58 11:01 11:48 12:35 13:40 14:52 15:42

Kazakhstan 1:05 1:08 0:59 1:39 4:15 0:52 1:03 0:47 0:47 1:05 1:12 0:50

17:05 17:36 18:10 18:21 18:53 1:20 7:06 7:31

1:23 0:31 0:34 0:11 0:32 *37 *42 *41

25 Trifonenkov Maxim 19:02 1:02 2:33 3:43 5:05 6:32 8:16 9:43 10:30 11:27 12:51 14:23 15:37

UralSib 1:02 1:31 1:10 1:22 1:27 1:44 1:27 0:47 0:57 1:24 1:32 1:14

17:10 17:46 18:20 18:32 19:02 1:15

1:33 0:36 0:34 0:12 0:30 *37

26 Magnusson Carl 19:25 0:59 1:42 2:40 4:13 5:26 9:32 10:28 11:19 12:06 13:23 14:43 15:50

IFK Moras OK 0:59 0:43 0:58 1:33 1:13 4:06 0:56 0:51 0:47 1:17 1:20 1:07

17:16 18:06 18:44 18:56 19:25 6:53

1:26 0:50 0:38 0:12 0:29 *45

26 Aschwanden Sven 19:25 1:43 3:08 4:45 6:17 7:20 8:22 9:25 10:19 11:17 12:50 14:13 15:43

Swiss Ski-O Team 1:43 1:25 1:37 1:32 1:03 1:02 1:03 0:54 0:58 1:33 1:23 1:30

17:14 18:03 18:42 18:54 19:25 7:08

1:31 0:49 0:39 0:12 0:31 *39

28 Lundholm Markus 20:00 1:03 2:37 3:47 5:08 6:16 7:26 9:09 11:13 12:29 13:49 15:33 16:32

OK Renen 1:03 1:34 1:10 1:21 1:08 1:10 1:43 2:04 1:16 1:20 1:44 0:59

18:04 18:44 19:19 19:31 20:00 1:18

1:32 0:40 0:35 0:12 0:29 *37



Ski O Tour 5th - 13th January 2013 Fr 11.01.2013 16:18
SPORTident Air+ COMPASS ZOS - ChronoRAID
Split time results - Etappe 5 Page 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2012 

Pl Name Time

Men 21 Elite  (39) 2.7 km  0 m 16 C (cont.)

1(38) 2(36) 3(34) 4(32) 5(40) 6(43) 7(47) 8(44) 9(42) 10(51) 11(49) 12(50)

13(53) 14(54) 15(55) 16(56) F

29 Karlsson Adam 20:11 0:57 2:02 3:19 4:47 5:41 6:46 8:32 9:32 10:32 12:15 14:19 15:53

Garphyttans IF 0:57 1:05 1:17 1:28 0:54 1:05 1:46 1:00 1:00 1:43 2:04 1:34

18:00 18:43 19:27 19:40 20:11 2:44

2:07 0:43 0:44 0:13 0:31 *35

30 Pospisil Vitek 21:16 1:23 2:25 4:28 6:06 6:54 8:18 10:04 11:06 12:07 13:34 15:22 16:44

Zdravotnik Praha 1:23 1:02 2:03 1:38 0:48 1:24 1:46 1:02 1:01 1:27 1:48 1:22

18:33 19:54 20:32 20:45 21:16

1:49 1:21 0:38 0:13 0:31

31 Cherepanov Vadim 21:18 1:13 2:34 3:54 5:22 7:41 9:06 10:22 11:29 12:38 14:06 15:32 16:53

UralSib 1:13 1:21 1:20 1:28 2:19 1:25 1:16 1:07 1:09 1:28 1:26 1:21

18:51 19:47 20:27 20:41 21:18 6:36

1:58 0:56 0:40 0:14 0:37 *41

32 von Arx Philipp 21:25 1:05 2:09 3:41 5:32 7:50 8:50 11:05 12:29 13:30 14:58 16:58 17:58

Swiss Ski-O Team 1:05 1:04 1:32 1:51 2:18 1:00 2:15 1:24 1:01 1:28 2:00 1:00

19:28 20:07 20:45 20:56 21:25 6:42 12:03

1:30 0:39 0:38 0:11 0:29 *41 *45

33 Walker Greg 22:39 1:16 2:46 4:19 6:15 8:09 9:23 12:10 13:09 14:29 15:57 17:41 18:49

USA 1:16 1:30 1:33 1:56 1:54 1:14 2:47 0:59 1:20 1:28 1:44 1:08

20:28 21:13 21:55 22:07 22:39 1:34

1:39 0:45 0:42 0:12 0:32 *37

34 Lutz Tobias 22:48 5:06 6:11 7:21 8:48 10:42 12:04 13:03 13:55 14:57 16:21 17:59 19:12

Swiss Ski-O Team 5:06 1:05 1:10 1:27 1:54 1:22 0:59 0:52 1:02 1:24 1:38 1:13

20:44 21:29 22:07 22:19 22:48 1:49 3:37

1:32 0:45 0:38 0:12 0:29 *39 *43

35 Owens Adrian 24:50 1:41 3:13 4:44 6:17 9:01 10:41 11:56 12:55 13:48 15:29 17:51 19:14

USA 1:41 1:32 1:31 1:33 2:44 1:40 1:15 0:59 0:53 1:41 2:22 1:23

22:23 23:27 24:06 24:20 24:50 8:06

3:09 1:04 0:39 0:14 0:30 *41

36 Szep Zoltan 31:18 9:50 11:29 13:05 14:43 16:07 17:33 19:17 20:12 21:07 23:00 25:22 26:41

VSK Csikszereda 9:50 1:39 1:36 1:38 1:24 1:26 1:44 0:55 0:55 1:53 2:22 1:19

28:33 29:52 30:32 30:45 31:18 10:13

1:52 1:19 0:40 0:13 0:33 *37

Hammarberg Martin mp 4:10 5:18 6:22 7:55 8:56 10:22 12:48 13:56 15:06 ----- 17:31 -----

Sundsvalls OK 4:10 1:08 1:04 1:33 1:01 1:26 2:26 1:08 1:10 2:25

19:43 20:57 21:42 21:55 22:30 1:41 2:00

2:12 1:14 0:45 0:13 0:35 *39 *40

Beguin Jan dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

ANCO

----- ----- ----- -----

Schnyder Gion dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

Swiss Ski-O Team

----- ----- ----- -----

Men 50  (3) 2.0 km  0 m 11 C
1(39) 2(37) 3(35) 4(32) 5(42) 6(45) 7(46) 8(52) 9(54) 10(55) 11(56) F

1 Gataulin Rinat 17:41 1:27 3:26 4:09 6:26 8:30 9:56 11:25 15:00 15:51 16:44 16:59 17:41

CSKA 1:27 1:59 0:43 2:17 2:04 1:26 1:29 3:35 0:51 0:53 0:15 0:42

2 Achermann Alois 25:11 5:59 7:50 8:36 15:01 17:40 19:04 20:27 22:58 23:36 24:20 24:38 25:11

OLK Piz Hasi 5:59 1:51 0:46 6:25 2:39 1:24 1:23 2:31 0:38 0:44 0:18 0:33

2:37 5:31 10:34 13:13 17:06

*41 *40 *38 *31 *39



Ski O Tour 5th - 13th January 2013 Fr 11.01.2013 16:18
SPORTident Air+ COMPASS ZOS - ChronoRAID
Split time results - Etappe 5 Page 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2012 

Pl Name Time

Men 50  (3) 2.0 km  0 m 11 C (cont.)

1(39) 2(37) 3(35) 4(32) 5(42) 6(45) 7(46) 8(52) 9(54) 10(55) 11(56) F

3 Gratzer Hans Gregor 25:46 1:21 3:47 5:00 9:00 12:29 15:04 17:31 22:27 23:33 24:37 24:59 25:46

Team Austria 1:21 2:26 1:13 4:00 3:29 2:35 2:27 4:56 1:06 1:04 0:22 0:47

7:44 8:06

*31 *31

Men 60  (1) 2.0 km  0 m 11 C
1(39) 2(37) 3(35) 4(32) 5(42) 6(45) 7(46) 8(52) 9(54) 10(55) 11(56) F

1 Walker Kenneth 22:18 1:56 4:29 5:30 8:02 9:38 11:55 14:51 19:18 20:16 21:21 21:39 22:18

USA 1:56 2:33 1:01 2:32 1:36 2:17 2:56 4:27 0:58 1:05 0:18 0:39

Men 20  (6) 2.3 km  0 m 13 C
1(31) 2(40) 3(37) 4(35) 5(43) 6(44) 7(47) 8(46) 9(51) 10(49) 11(50) 12(52)

13(56) F

1 Slanzi Giordano 17:17 0:45 2:03 3:59 4:41 6:47 7:37 8:17 9:43 11:12 12:48 14:04 15:26

Italy Ski-O Team 0:45 1:18 1:56 0:42 2:06 0:50 0:40 1:26 1:29 1:36 1:16 1:22

16:47 17:17

1:21 0:30

2 Canella Samuele 19:00 0:39 2:34 4:50 5:31 7:30 8:21 9:00 10:59 12:14 14:07 15:17 17:09

Italy Ski-O Team 0:39 1:55 2:16 0:41 1:59 0:51 0:39 1:59 1:15 1:53 1:10 1:52

18:28 19:00

1:19 0:32

3 Pavlenko Aleksandr 19:28 0:39 1:34 3:16 4:02 6:04 6:52 7:31 9:16 11:15 13:32 15:14 16:57

- 0:39 0:55 1:42 0:46 2:02 0:48 0:39 1:45 1:59 2:17 1:42 1:43

18:49 19:28

1:52 0:39

4 Wickert Adrian 20:31 1:07 2:02 3:59 4:46 7:07 8:26 9:04 11:46 13:18 14:47 16:26 17:54

Team Austria 1:07 0:55 1:57 0:47 2:21 1:19 0:38 2:42 1:32 1:29 1:39 1:28

19:55 20:31

2:01 0:36

5 Comina Mattia 24:51 0:45 1:53 4:10 7:39 9:43 11:14 12:02 14:25 16:27 19:44 20:54 22:41

Italy Ski-O Team 0:45 1:08 2:17 3:29 2:04 1:31 0:48 2:23 2:02 3:17 1:10 1:47

24:20 24:51 1:32 10:33

1:39 0:31 *39 *45

Meier Christoph dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

Swiss Ski-O Team

-----

Women 21 Elite  (25) 2.5 km  0 m 15 C
1(37) 2(36) 3(35) 4(38) 5(41) 6(43) 7(45) 8(47) 9(46) 10(51) 11(48) 12(50)

13(53) 14(54) 15(56) F

1 Kozlova Tatiana 17:45 1:31 2:13 3:03 4:14 5:35 6:34 7:08 7:37 9:24 10:44 12:08 13:40

Russia 1:31 0:42 0:50 1:11 1:21 0:59 0:34 0:29 1:47 1:20 1:24 1:32

15:41 16:23 17:13 17:45

2:01 0:42 0:50 0:32

2 Machikova Polina 19:11 1:27 2:05 3:45 5:04 6:49 7:52 8:40 9:15 10:59 12:16 13:41 15:27

Krasnoyarsk 1:27 0:38 1:40 1:19 1:45 1:03 0:48 0:35 1:44 1:17 1:25 1:46

17:11 17:51 18:41 19:11 18:30

1:44 0:40 0:50 0:30 *55

3 Novikova Olga 19:17 1:18 2:16 2:51 4:09 5:43 6:51 8:06 8:34 10:16 11:40 13:19 14:57

Kazakhstan 1:18 0:58 0:35 1:18 1:34 1:08 1:15 0:28 1:42 1:24 1:39 1:38

16:31 17:18 18:12 19:17

1:34 0:47 0:54 1:05

4 Lechner Ladina 19:19 1:20 2:06 2:48 4:15 6:10 7:18 7:58 8:41 10:44 12:11 14:06 15:48

Swiss Ski-O Team 1:20 0:46 0:42 1:27 1:55 1:08 0:40 0:43 2:03 1:27 1:55 1:42

17:18 17:59 18:50 19:19 5:47 18:38

1:30 0:41 0:51 0:29 *42 *55
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Pl Name Time

Women 21 Elite  (25) 2.5 km  0 m 15 C (cont.)

1(37) 2(36) 3(35) 4(38) 5(41) 6(43) 7(45) 8(47) 9(46) 10(51) 11(48) 12(50)

13(53) 14(54) 15(56) F

5 Trapeznikova Alena 19:25 1:34 2:34 3:17 4:35 6:12 7:22 8:10 8:37 10:01 11:25 12:34 14:45

Russia 1:34 1:00 0:43 1:18 1:37 1:10 0:48 0:27 1:24 1:24 1:09 2:11

16:45 18:00 18:52 19:25

2:00 1:15 0:52 0:33

6 Kechkina Maria 19:36 1:24 2:31 3:17 4:29 5:51 6:52 7:54 8:29 9:56 11:33 13:13 15:22

Sokol 1:24 1:07 0:46 1:12 1:22 1:01 1:02 0:35 1:27 1:37 1:40 2:09

17:26 18:11 19:04 19:36 5:27

2:04 0:45 0:53 0:32 *39

7 Oborina Tatyana 19:53 1:27 2:26 3:07 4:33 6:04 7:04 7:49 8:24 9:59 11:32 13:51 15:35

Sokol 1:27 0:59 0:41 1:26 1:31 1:00 0:45 0:35 1:35 1:33 2:19 1:44

17:35 18:24 19:21 19:53

2:00 0:49 0:57 0:32

8 Hancíková Hana 19:58 2:05 2:59 3:40 5:20 7:32 8:40 9:23 9:50 11:19 12:36 14:31 16:18

Czech Republic 2:05 0:54 0:41 1:40 2:12 1:08 0:43 0:27 1:29 1:17 1:55 1:47

17:43 18:40 19:30 19:58 7:13

1:25 0:57 0:50 0:28 *42

9 Kravchenko Anastasia 20:32 1:29 2:17 2:57 4:11 8:17 9:19 10:09 10:45 12:04 13:23 15:10 16:51

Russia 1:29 0:48 0:40 1:14 4:06 1:02 0:50 0:36 1:19 1:19 1:47 1:41

18:29 19:10 20:01 20:32 5:14

1:38 0:41 0:51 0:31 *39

10 Vedin Elin 20:54 1:26 2:20 3:14 4:32 6:10 7:27 8:08 8:46 10:51 12:50 14:24 16:28

Sundsvalls OK 1:26 0:54 0:54 1:18 1:38 1:17 0:41 0:38 2:05 1:59 1:34 2:04

18:40 19:25 20:22 20:54

2:12 0:45 0:57 0:32

11 Rost Bente 22:15 1:22 2:12 3:00 4:17 7:16 9:12 10:08 11:01 12:41 14:06 15:33 17:33

Alfta-Ösa OK 1:22 0:50 0:48 1:17 2:59 1:56 0:56 0:53 1:40 1:25 1:27 2:00

19:34 20:45 21:40 22:15 6:33 21:27

2:01 1:11 0:55 0:35 *44 *55

12 Karochová Simona 22:29 1:23 2:31 3:22 5:08 7:01 8:35 9:26 10:08 11:58 13:40 15:38 17:53

Czech Republic 1:23 1:08 0:51 1:46 1:53 1:34 0:51 0:42 1:50 1:42 1:58 2:15

20:04 20:54 21:54 22:29 6:25

2:11 0:50 1:00 0:35 *40

13 Galeeva Natalia 22:44 3:29 4:40 5:23 7:08 8:33 9:40 10:24 11:05 12:36 14:25 16:00 17:43

Krasnoyarsk 3:29 1:11 0:43 1:45 1:25 1:07 0:44 0:41 1:31 1:49 1:35 1:43

20:26 21:08 22:10 22:44

2:43 0:42 1:02 0:34

14 Kovarová Kristyna 23:00 2:19 3:06 4:16 6:00 7:29 8:54 9:41 10:15 12:02 14:09 16:12 18:48

Czech Republic 2:19 0:47 1:10 1:44 1:29 1:25 0:47 0:34 1:47 2:07 2:03 2:36

20:41 21:31 22:27 23:00

1:53 0:50 0:56 0:33

15 Iagher Elena 23:22 2:07 3:38 4:31 6:17 8:03 9:45 10:33 11:09 12:52 14:42 17:09 19:17

Italy Ski-O Team 2:07 1:31 0:53 1:46 1:46 1:42 0:48 0:36 1:43 1:50 2:27 2:08

20:57 21:46 22:51 23:22 1:46 7:28

1:40 0:49 1:05 0:31 *38 *40

15 Kortyleva Veronika 23:22 1:43 2:59 4:10 5:31 7:10 8:34 9:54 10:33 12:18 14:07 16:46 19:09

Russia 1:43 1:16 1:11 1:21 1:39 1:24 1:20 0:39 1:45 1:49 2:39 2:23

21:06 21:54 22:49 23:22

1:57 0:48 0:55 0:33

17 Olsson Magdalena 23:23 1:18 1:59 2:42 3:59 6:00 8:10 8:41 9:13 10:49 12:07 13:46 19:27

IFK Moras OK 1:18 0:41 0:43 1:17 2:01 2:10 0:31 0:32 1:36 1:18 1:39 5:41

21:24 22:02 22:53 23:23 4:59

1:57 0:38 0:51 0:30 *40

18 Kleger Sarah 24:56 1:22 2:15 3:12 5:07 7:23 8:59 9:58 10:46 13:12 15:17 17:08 19:54

Swiss Ski-O Team 1:22 0:53 0:57 1:55 2:16 1:36 0:59 0:48 2:26 2:05 1:51 2:46

22:19 23:07 24:22 24:56 6:41

2:25 0:48 1:15 0:34 *40
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Pl Name Time

Women 21 Elite  (25) 2.5 km  0 m 15 C (cont.)

1(37) 2(36) 3(35) 4(38) 5(41) 6(43) 7(45) 8(47) 9(46) 10(51) 11(48) 12(50)

13(53) 14(54) 15(56) F

19 Tarasenko Yulia 25:43 5:23 9:06 9:46 10:51 13:44 14:45 15:16 16:01 18:04 19:16 20:27 22:08

Krasnoyarsk 5:23 3:43 0:40 1:05 2:53 1:01 0:31 0:45 2:03 1:12 1:11 1:41

23:32 24:18 25:12 25:43 2:34 2:48 3:19 6:01 12:22

1:24 0:46 0:54 0:31 *39 *40 *41 *35 *42

20 Mendel Tatyana 26:32 1:48 2:47 3:39 5:10 13:06 14:19 14:51 15:42 17:34 19:10 20:38 22:29

Russia 1:48 0:59 0:52 1:31 7:56 1:13 0:32 0:51 1:52 1:36 1:28 1:51

24:15 25:02 25:58 26:32 12:35 25:46

1:46 0:47 0:56 0:34 *40 *55

21 Borodulina Iulia 26:35 1:57 3:14 4:06 6:00 8:12 9:28 11:29 12:26 14:09 16:26 18:26 20:53

Sokol 1:57 1:17 0:52 1:54 2:12 1:16 2:01 0:57 1:43 2:17 2:00 2:27

23:44 24:34 25:57 26:35

2:51 0:50 1:23 0:38

22 Fenyvesi Laura 28:43 2:32 3:28 4:46 6:53 9:02 10:59 12:27 13:14 15:07 17:33 20:08 23:05

VSK Csikszereda 2:32 0:56 1:18 2:07 2:09 1:57 1:28 0:47 1:53 2:26 2:35 2:57

25:53 26:51 28:02 28:43 8:19 25:20 27:47

2:48 0:58 1:11 0:41 *39 *52 *55

23 Monsorno Stefania 37:20 2:37 4:02 5:32 7:40 11:22 13:11 18:01 19:17 23:16 25:28 28:39 31:40

Italy Ski-O Team 2:37 1:25 1:30 2:08 3:42 1:49 4:50 1:16 3:59 2:12 3:11 3:01

34:45 35:39 36:43 37:20 10:26 36:27

3:05 0:54 1:04 0:37 *40 *55

Strub Carmen mp 1:30 2:18 3:21 4:53 7:00 ----- 8:01 8:34 10:18 11:51 13:30 15:56

Swiss Ski-O Team 1:30 0:48 1:03 1:32 2:07 1:01 0:33 1:44 1:33 1:39 2:26

17:46 18:47 19:42 20:13 6:34 19:30

1:50 1:01 0:55 0:31 *40 *55

Crocker Alison dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

USA

----- ----- -----

Women 21 A  (2) 2.5 km  0 m 15 C
1(37) 2(36) 3(35) 4(38) 5(41) 6(43) 7(45) 8(47) 9(46) 10(51) 11(48) 12(50)

13(53) 14(54) 15(56) F

1 Khrenikova Tatyana 28:44 1:52 3:29 4:30 7:06 9:09 10:56 12:37 13:17 15:37 18:25 20:31 23:23

- 1:52 1:37 1:01 2:36 2:03 1:47 1:41 0:40 2:20 2:48 2:06 2:52

25:56 26:55 28:07 28:44

2:33 0:59 1:12 0:37

2 Razumnaya Svetlana 37:04 3:30 0.00 7:05 9:08 13:58 15:46 17:06 18:03 21:42 24:52 28:36 31:30

- 3:30 3:35 2:03 4:50 1:48 1:20 0:57 3:39 3:10 3:44 2:54

34:03 35:00 36:21 37:04 12:18

2:33 0:57 1:21 0:43 *44

Women 40  (1) 1.9 km  0 m 10 C
1(43) 2(38) 3(33) 4(32) 5(40) 6(45) 7(47) 8(51) 9(53) 10(56) F

1 SAMBO ILARIA 53:55 7:59 10:13 12:58 16:25 33:03 38:42 41:15 45:22 49:56 52:55 53:55

- 7:59 2:14 2:45 3:27 16:38 5:39 2:33 4:07 4:34 2:59 1:00

5:01 11:36

*38 *37

Women 60  (1) 1.9 km  0 m 10 C
1(43) 2(38) 3(33) 4(32) 5(40) 6(45) 7(47) 8(51) 9(53) 10(56) F

1 Crawford Sharon 28:45 1:51 5:52 8:19 11:50 14:29 18:17 19:00 21:59 25:34 27:58 28:45

RMOC 1:51 4:01 2:27 3:31 2:39 3:48 0:43 2:59 3:35 2:24 0:47

10:02 13:52 17:35

*37 *39 *44
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Pl Name Time

Women 20  (3) 2.1 km  0 m 10 C
1(42) 2(38) 3(34) 4(31) 5(46) 6(49) 7(50) 8(52) 9(54) 10(56) F

1 Ruppenthal Véronique 18:31 1:10 3:02 4:18 5:51 9:07 12:11 13:43 15:59 16:54 17:56 18:31

Swiss Ski-O Team 1:10 1:52 1:16 1:33 3:16 3:04 1:32 2:16 0:55 1:02 0:35

2 Patscheider Lia 20:21 1:11 2:54 4:14 6:29 8:50 13:55 15:15 16:59 17:54 19:05 20:21

Italy Ski-O Team 1:11 1:43 1:20 2:15 2:21 5:05 1:20 1:44 0:55 1:11 1:16

3 Ventura Alica 24:36 1:23 3:08 4:36 6:14 11:32 15:13 20:14 22:20 23:00 24:02 24:36

Italy Ski-O Team 1:23 1:45 1:28 1:38 5:18 3:41 5:01 2:06 0:40 1:02 0:34

Women 17  (1) 1.9 km  0 m 10 C
1(43) 2(38) 3(33) 4(32) 5(40) 6(45) 7(47) 8(51) 9(53) 10(56) F

1 Corradini Stefania 21:56 1:21 3:06 7:46 9:47 12:15 14:12 15:10 17:06 19:39 21:22 21:56

Italy Ski-O Team 1:21 1:45 4:40 2:01 2:28 1:57 0:58 1:56 2:33 1:43 0:34


